

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7543/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/02/2009 in MCRLC
No.590/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

KUSUM CHOUKE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, anticipatory bail,
exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIKFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain,Adv.
Mr. K. Krishan,Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Virender Rawat,adv.
Mr. Ram Shrivastawa,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter after two weeks.
Learned counsel for the respondent may file
Vakalatnama in the meanwhile.(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER